
SNACC SYSTEM
Airtime - Monthly Report
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Airtime (seconds) -

July 2020

July 2020

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       2,767.3      -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          457.6         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          90.8           -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          223.2         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       2,767.3      2,232.1      -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          457.6         366.0         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          90.8           78.5           -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          223.2         186.0         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       2,767.3      2,232.1      2,433.5      -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          457.6         366.0         357.2         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          90.8           78.5           92.2           -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          223.2         186.0         196.3         -            -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       2,767.3      2,232.1      2,433.5      2,461.8      -            -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          457.6         366.0         357.2         373.7         -            -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          90.8           78.5           92.2           73.9           -            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          223.2         186.0         196.3         205.2         -            -            -            -            -            -            

Dec-19. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Ttl Airtime (hrs): 2,997.8     2,969.6          2,988.8       2,767.3      2,232.1      2,433.5      2,461.8      2,719.7      -            -            -            -            -            

Maximum (min): 471.2       513.3            505.8          457.6         366.0         357.2         373.7         461.9         -            -            -            -            -            

Minimum (min): 95.4         89.5              100.6          90.8           78.5           92.2           73.9           8.1            -            -            -            -            -            

Average (min): 241.8       239.5            257.7          223.2         186.0         196.3         205.2         219.9         -            -            -            -            -            
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Southern Nevada Area Communications Council (SNACC)

6000 E. Rochelle Ave.

Las Vegas, NV

Phone: (702) 455-7390

Fax: (702) 434-4276


